
 

 
(1) Claire Mack 
Painting, Collage, 
and Card Decks 
 
70 Saddletree Dr. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(2) Ginny Diamond 
Fused Glass Designs 
 
 
60 Upper Bluff Dr. 

 
(3) Sue Stanton 
Charcuterie, Rock 
Wrapping, 
Watercolor/Pen & Ink 
 

24 Wellington Ct. 

 
 
(4) Nina Edgerton 
Pottery - Mugs, Bowls, 
Teapots 
 
435 Windship Dr. 

 
(5) Anne Schneider 
Abstract Mixed Media 
 

43 Nantucket Pl. 

 
(6) Caryl Fallert-
Gentry 
Art Quilts 
 
10 Baycliff Place 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(7) Sharon M. Carter 
Marine Studies, Real and 
Imagined 
 
230 Cedarview Dr. 

 

 
 
(8) George Seifert 
Marquetry - Pictures 
Made with Wood 
 
1717 Kala Point Dr. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(9) Carl Craig Jr. 
Formed Glass Art 
 
 
563 Pinecrest Dr. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(10) Dan Torpey 
Glass, Mosaics, Kinetic 
Art 
 
35 Pinecrest Ct. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(11) Cindy Griffin 
Handwoven Hats, 
Scarves, Shawls, 
Gloves, Afghans, 
Rugs 
63 Oak Shore Dr. 

 
 
 
 

 

 
(12) Michael Machette 
Cork Arts and Crafts 
 
 
 
120 Fairbreeze Dr. 

 

(13) Don Edgar 
Don's Wood Bowls 
 
 
 
140 Belvedere Dr. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(14) Cynthia (Jolie) 
LeRouge 
Encaustic, Fiber, Sculpture, 
Textile, Collage 
 
120 Belevdere Dr. 

 
 
 

 

 

  

      2025 KALA POINT ART WALK 

ARTIST DIRECTORY 

  



 

 

 

Saturday, September 27 
10 AM – 4PM 

 

  Artists Artwork Address 
1 Claire Mack Painting, Collage, and Card Decks 70 Saddletree Dr. 
2 Ginny Diamond Fused Glass Designs 60 Upper Bluff Dr. 
3 Steve and Sue Stanton Charcuterie, Rock Wrapping, Watercolor/Pen & Ink 24 Wellington Ct. 
4 Nina Edgerton Pottery - Mugs, Bowls, Teapots 435 Windship Dr. 
5 Anne Schneider Abstract Mixed Media 43 Nantucket Pl. 
6 Caryl Fallert-Gentry Art Quilts 10 Baycliff Place 
7 Sharon M. Carter Marine Studies, Real and Imagined 230 Cedarview Dr. 
8 George Seifert Marquetry - Pictures Made with Wood 1717 Kala Point Dr. 
9 Carl Craig Jr. Formed Glass Art 563 Pinecrest Dr. 

10 Dan Torpey Glass, Mosaics, Kinetic Art 35 Pinecrest Ct. 
11 Cindy Griffin Handwoven Hats, Scarves, Shawls, Gloves, Afghans, Rugs 63 Oak Shore Dr. 
12 Michael Machette Cork Arts and Crafts 120 Fairbreeze Dr. 
13 Don Edgar Don's Wood Bowls 140 Belvedere Dr. 
14 Cynthia (Jolie) LeRouge Encaustic, Fiber, Sculpture, Textile, Collage 120 Belevdere Dr. 

     KALA POINT ART WALK 


